WESTELL .COM
Class A VHF (137-174 MHz)
Public Safety Signal Boosters
Page 1 of 2
General Information
Westell’s digital Class A Signal Boosters supports VHF Spectrum for
improving the quality of critical communications for first responders,
and private mobile users.

Operating Temperature                                           -25° to +50° C
Mounting                                           Wall, Rack or Pole mounting
Ordering Information
Frequency Range MHz Westell Part Number Description Chassis
137-164
CS33-14A-2NA Class A, 2MHz BW - 2MHz BW 3MHz GB, 80 dB gain, 1/4 W, AC Power B
CS33-14A-2ND Class A, 2MHz BW - 2MHz BW 3MHz GB, 1/4 W, DC Power B
CS33-14A-0NA Class A, No Duplexer*, 80 dB gain, 1/4 W, 4 Port AC Power B
CS33-14A-0ND Class A, No Duplexer*, 80 dB gain, 1/4 W, 4 Port DC Power B
CS33-14A-3NA Class A, 3.5 MHz BW – 1.6 MHz GB, 80 dB gain, 1/4 W, AC Power C
CS33-14A-3ND Class A, 3.5 MHz BW – 1.6 MHz GB, 80 dB gain, 1/4 W, DC Power C
CS33-14A-SNA TX bypass for Simplex Radio systems, 80 dB gain, 1/4 W, AC Power B
CS33-14A-SND TX bypass for Simplex Radio systems, 80 dB gain, 1/4 W, DC Power B
155-174
CS33-14B-2NA Class A, 2MHz BW - 2MHz BW 3MHz GB, /4 W, AC Power B
CS33-14B-2ND Class A, 2MHz BW - 2MHz BW 3MHz GB, 1/4 W, DC Power B
CS33-14B-0NA Class A, No Duplexer*, 80 dB gain, 1/4 W, 4 Port AC Power B
CS33-14B-0ND Class A, No Duplexer*, 80 dB gain, 1/4 W, 4 Port DC Power B
CS33-14B-3NA Class A, 3.5 MHz BW – 1.6 MHz GB, 80 dB gain, 1/4 W, AC Power C
CS33-14B-3ND Class A, 3.5 MHz BW – 1.6 MHz GB, 80 dB gain, 1/4 W, DC Power C
CS33-14B-SNA TX bypass for Simplex Radio systems, 80 dB gain, 1/4 W, AC Power B
CS33-14B-SND TX bypass for Simplex Radio systems, 80 dB gain, 1/4 W, DC Power B
* Please, contact Westell for Special Order Filter Configurations
Chassis B Chassis C